Product data sheet
Power tools for trade & industry
Solid and Robust – 230 mm angle grinder with PROtection
switch
The most important data
Rated input power 2,200 W
No-load speed 6,500 rpm
Disc diameter
Part Number 0 601 8F4 160
> More product information
Technical data
Technical data
Rated input power 2,200 W
No-load speed 6,500 rpm
Grinding spindle thread M14
Main handle Rattail
Disc diameter 230 mm
Rubber backing pad, diameter 180 mm
Wire cup brush, diameter 100 mm
Bore size, diameter 22.2 mm
Weight
Switch PROtection Switch
Packaging dimensions (width x length x
height)
190 x 574 x 118 mm
Voltage, electrical
Noise/vibration information
Surface grinding (roughing)
Vibration emission value ah 7.5 m/s²
Uncertainty K 1.5 m/s²
Sanding with sanding sheet
Vibration emission value ah 4.5 m/s²
Uncertainty K 1.5 m/s²
© Robert Bosch GmbH              www.bosch-professional.com 23.02.2023     Page 1 of 2
Angle Grinder
GWS 2200-180H
220 V
180 mm
5.2 kg
Product data sheet
Power tools for trade & industry
Advantages:
■ Good material removal rate of a 2,200 W motor for
convincing cutting and grinding results
■ Robust design and solid performance
■ PROtection switch for enhanced user protection
© Robert Bosch GmbH              www.bosch-professional.com 23.02.2023     Page 2 of 2